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2019 OTTAWA CLASSIC 
JUNE 22, 2019 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Victoria Schrapp 5

2 2 Andreanne Tremblay 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Ray Kennedy 6

2 3 Liam Henry 9

3 5 Navdeep Singh 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Wade Ramsay 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Dennis Bean 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 Housein Houreich 5

2 8 Mike Chiasson 10

3 10 Chris King 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 * Benoit Boivin * 5

2 10 Chris King 10

3 5 Navdeep Singh 15
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Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Ray Kennedy 7

2 9 Housein Houreich 9

3 3 Liam Henry 14

4 12 Hamad Sahi 20
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Mike Chiasson 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Jacob Marley 5

2 11 Benoit Boivin 11

3 16 Ryan Ho 16

4 15 Brandon Ferguson 19

5 14 Robert Battams 24

6 18 Karl Bourgon 31

7 13 Damon Adams 34
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 Andrew Chan 5

2 20 Robert Schofield 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 Cesar Becerril 5

2 24 Clint Perrier-Pulchinski 12

3 21 Steven Allain 13

4 16 Ryan Ho 20

5 23 Liam Donnelly 25

6 13 Damon Adams 30
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Men's Classic Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 Robert Battams 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 Housein Houreich 5

2 14 Robert Battams 10

3 20 Robert Schofield 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 Aaron Johnston 5

2 19 Andrew Chan 10

3 27 Richard Martineau 15

4 25 Matei Caila 20

5 28 Daniel Moncada 25
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 * David Idehen * 5

2 9 Housein Houreich 10

3 22 Cesar Becerril 15

4 29 Bryce Davidson 20

5 21 Steven Allain 25

6 16 Ryan Ho 30

7 6 Wade Ramsay 35
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Jacob Marley 5

2 24 Clint Perrier-Pulchinski 12

3 15 Brandon Ferguson 13

4 31 Andrew Mccann 20

5 20 Robert Schofield 25

6 23 Liam Donnelly 30
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Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Jason Thavonekham 5

2 33 Eric Di 10

3 38 Connor Mcrae 15

4 42 Peterson Yem 20

5 40 Alexander Sine 25

6 35 Tyler Latreille 30

7 32 Jean-Marc Antoine 35

8 39 Librizzi Paolo 40

9 5 Navdeep Singh 45

10 37 Derek Legette 50

11 34 Zachary Holmgren 55

12 36 Cody Lavictoire 60
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 44 Sami Hussain 5

2 43 Shawn Gabie 12

3 45 Luca Righi 13

4 46 Larry Salva 20
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Martin Chan 5

2 29 Bryce Davidson 11

3 47 Justin Campeau Racine 14

4 33 Eric Di 21

5 44 Sami Hussain 24

6 35 Tyler Latreille 30

7 34 Zachary Holmgren 35
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Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 50 Rohan Miller 5

2 49 Christian Dussault 10

3 46 Larry Salva 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Sungyong Jung 5

2 41 Jason Thavonekham 10

3 26 Aaron Johnston 15

4 25 Matei Caila 20
 
 

Men's Physique - Medium
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 * Travis Priest * 5

2 52 Dwayne Kerr 10

3 54 Rodrigo Montoya 15

4 29 Bryce Davidson 22

5 53 Osama Mobayed 23

6 57 Caine Yao 30

7 58 Matthew Mcmurray 35

8 33 Eric Di 40

9 56 Simon Scrutton 45

10 38 Connor Mcrae 50

11 42 Peterson Yem 55

12 43 Shawn Gabie 60

13 124 Riley Wilson 65
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Men's Physique - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Martin Chan 5

2 44 Sami Hussain 10

3 47 Justin Campeau Racine 15

4 40 Alexander Sine 20

5 32 Jean-Marc Antoine 25

6 45 Luca Righi 30
 
 

Women's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 Roxanne Poirier 5
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 Roxanne Poirier 5
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 66 Gabrielle Roberge 5

2 62 Stacey Festarini 10

3 65 Emilie Lanteigne 15

4 60 Christine Bourdon 20

5 61 Kerri Empey 25

6 64 Angela Jamieson 30
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Charlaine Leveille 5

2 69 Roxanne Gauthier 10

3 67 Morgan Asquini 15

4 68 Bianca Bird 20

5 70 Lisa Leask 25
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Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 72 Beth Bertone 5

2 73 Dawn Catchpaugh 10

3 74 Kristine Fair 15

4 60 Christine Bourdon 20

5 106 Amanda Walls 25
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Annie Jutras 5

2 77 Vanessa Smith 11

3 75 Katt Henderson 14

4 72 Beth Bertone 21

5 65 Emilie Lanteigne 24

6 73 Dawn Catchpaugh 31

7 74 Kristine Fair 34
 
 

Women's Figure - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Charlaine Leveille 5

2 69 Roxanne Gauthier 10

3 67 Morgan Asquini 15

4 74 Kristine Fair 20
 
 

Women's Figure - Medium
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 * Annie Jutras * 5

2 66 Gabrielle Roberge 10

3 1 Victoria Schrapp 15

4 70 Lisa Leask 20
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Women's Figure - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 Alyson Yaraskovitch 5

2 75 Katt Henderson 10

3 62 Stacey Festarini 17

4 68 Bianca Bird 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 Paige Westerman 5

2 91 Emma Runcini 10

3 87 Chanelle Lea 15

4 95 Alissa Tynan 20

5 90 Cintia Mayorga 25

6 85 Jessica El-Ghazal 30

7 84 Nikki Dyakov 35

8 97 Isabelle Whittaker 40

9 63 Jara Hughes 45

10 123 Kristen Conger 50

11 92 Jennifer Savage 55

12 83 Allison Dunfield 60

13 79 Nora Alvarez 65

14 122 Jemma Cimeus 70

15 99 Evelyn Wilson 75

16 80 Melania Avakian 80

16 81 Sarah Church 85

16 86 Melissa Gilbert 91

16 88 Julie Macinnes 96

16 89 Aly Mann 101

16 98 Lori Wieland 107

16 125 Leanne Revell 112

16 82 Shannon Duguid 114

16 94 Natalie St-Pierre 114
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Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Emma Runcini 5

2 95 Alissa Tynan 10

3 85 Jessica El-Ghazal 15

4 101 Mairi Cote 20

5 125 Leanne Revell 25

6 88 Julie Macinnes 30

7 100 Anne Bourdon 36

8 102 Kelley Harrigan 39
 
 

Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 104 Kimberly Bonin 5

2 103 Tammy Archer 10

3 105 Charlotte Donohoe 18

4 100 Anne Bourdon 20

5 72 Beth Bertone 25

6 106 Amanda Walls 27
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 113 Melissa Perez 5

2 90 Cintia Mayorga 10

3 108 Courtney Carroll 15

4 83 Allison Dunfield 20

5 107 Frankie Blondin 25

6 103 Tammy Archer 30

7 104 Kimberly Bonin 35

8 111 Alexandra Miglietta 40

9 109 Natasha Charles -Connor 45

10 65 Emilie Lanteigne 50

11 110 Christine Margaret 55

12 72 Beth Bertone 60

13 114 Laura Riddell 65

14 115 Amy Saunders 70

15 98 Lori Wieland 75

16 80 Melania Avakian 80

16 86 Melissa Gilbert 85

16 94 Natalie St-Pierre 90

16 105 Charlotte Donohoe 95

16 106 Amanda Walls 100

16 112 Alison Morton 105
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Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 117 * Jules Jacobson * 5

2 96 Paige Westerman 10

3 118 Colby Van Den Enden 15

4 91 Emma Runcini 20

5 116 Amanda Froats 25

6 87 Chanelle Lea 30

7 119 Jamie Gravelle 35

8 90 Cintia Mayorga 40

9 85 Jessica El-Ghazal 45

10 84 Nikki Dyakov 50

11 92 Jennifer Savage 55

12 83 Allison Dunfield 60

13 79 Nora Alvarez 67

14 104 Kimberly Bonin 69

15 88 Julie Macinnes 76

16 80 Melania Avakian 81

16 94 Natalie St-Pierre 82

16 114 Laura Riddell 91

16 115 Amy Saunders 94
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Alissa Tynan 5

2 113 Melissa Perez 10

3 97 Isabelle Whittaker 15

4 121 Jenna Nadeau 20

5 63 Jara Hughes 25

6 122 Jemma Cimeus 30

7 125 Leanne Revell 35

8 89 Aly Mann 40

9 86 Melissa Gilbert 45

10 102 Kelley Harrigan 50

11 106 Amanda Walls 55
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Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 101 Mairi Cote 5

2 123 Kristen Conger 10
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